SM Solenoid - C&S Controls Ltd. 18/8/15      Page 1 of 5
1. D2600 Relay
C & S Controls Ltd.
22 Upland Road,
Bexleyheath,
Kent, DA7 4NR.
Tel:
Fax:

All dimensions in mm unless stated.
# Custom thrust rod length available to special order (SM0/SM00).
4. How to Order
Please specify:
1. Type (e.g. SM3).
2. Pull or thrust. For thrust types specify projection required
(dimension ‘P’ above) with solenoid energised.
3. Voltage, DC or AC (& frequency).
4. Rating (e.g. 50%)
5. Special requirements (e.g. lead lengths, coil treatments,
etc).
4.1  Technical Advice
For advice on selecting the most suitable solenoids our
Sales and Engineering will be pleased to assist.
Type A B C D E F G H J K L M N O P Total
Mass
Plunger
Mass
SM00 25.4 15.9 18.3 5.5 3.2 NOT APPLICABLE
SEE SCRAP VIEW
1.8 SEE SCRAP VIEW 8.4 20.9# 38g -
SM0 38.1 15.9 18.3 5.5 5.9 1.8 SEE SCRAP VIEW 8.4 20.9# 53g -
SM1 33.3 25.4 31.8 11.1 12.7 18.3 17.5 19.1 17.5 2.4 3.6 4.8 2.4 6.5 Length 135g 21.3g
SM2 52.4 25.4 31.8 11.1 12.7 18.3 17.5 38.1 17.5 2.4 3.6 4.8 2.4 6.5 to order 193g 28.3g
SM3 42.9 39.7 49.2 12.7 12.7 34.9 31.8 28.6 31.8 3.2 3.6 4.8 2.4 6.5 for 397g 35.4g
SM4 68.3 39.7 49.2 12.7 12.7 34.9 31.8 54.0 31.8 3.2 3.6 4.8 2.4 6.5 thrust 610g 49.5g
SM5 66.7 46.5 54.0 17.5 20.6 34.9 31.8 47.6 31.8 3.2 4.8 6.4 3.2 8.0 types 815g 120g
G
F
A
E
2M
B
L
C
H P
J
(Thrust type only)  K
D
Hole N
M
300mm Flying Leads
O
4BA Fixing Holes M6 Fixing Nut
E
6BA Hole x 6.5 Deep
Leads 150mm
Scrap View Showing SM0
& SM00 Solenoid
Variations
Dimensions in mm with solenoid energised